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Mobelrollen Kunststoffrad mit Gleitlager, 25x14 mm, Nabe 5x15 mm, Tragkr. 15 kg

Kurzbeschreibung

Mobelrollen Kunststoffrad mit Gleitlager

Produktbilder

20.04.24



Zusatzinformationen
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Art.-Nr.

Kurzbeschreibung

Tragkraft kg

@ Rad mm

Radbreite mm

Bohrung mm

Nabenlange mm

Radlagertyp
Material Felge

Material Laufflache

790200B

Mobelrollen Kunststoffrad mit Gleitlager

15 kg

25 mm

14 mm

5mm

15 mm

Gleitlager
Kunststoff

Kunststoff

20.04.24



